VENICUT F XTREM CUT TOUCH -
q@ VENICUTFO02
INTENSE CUT WORK

Level F cut-resistant glove, combining comfort and flexibility for precision work in
oily or aqueous environments.

Specific benefits

Hand protection

% Easy to use

- Tactile, so you can use your tablet or smartphone without removing
your gloves

& Hygiene

- Reduces perspiration thanks to its excellent breathability
- Nitrile means no risk of allergies for users

~ Performance

- Lightweight for optimal dexterity
- Xtrem CUT fiber for comfort and flexibility combined with the highest
Certifications and norms level of cut protection on the market

&7 Compatibility

c € - Compatible with tactile screens

Application
\/\ ANSI ISEA 105 pplications
- e Public works
« Building

« Finishing works / Craftsmanship
« Maintenance
« Automotive

« Mining

Protects against risks

Cutting Wearing Perforation
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Hand protection

Standards - Details

EN388:2016+A1:2018

X [0-5] CUT RESISTANCE

4 [0-4] TEAR RESISTANCE
3 [0-4]

F A

A

DELTAPLUS

4 [0-4] ABRASION RESISTANCE

PIERCE RESISTANCE
-F] CUT RESISTANCE ISO 13997

VENICUT F XTREM CUT TOUCH -

VENICUTFO02
INTENSE CUT WORK

Level F cut-resistant glove, combining comfort and flexibility for precision work in

oily or aqueous environments.
Technical details

Glove kind

Glove family
Mechanical glove kind
Coating material and finition
Coating level

Number of layer
Gauge

Benefits element
Color

Size

Type of packaging

eopog sofel

Mechanical glove
Knitted coated glove
Knitted
Aqua-polymere foam
Palm coated

Single layer

18

Touch sensitive, Reach, Vendor pack
Navy blue-Black
6,7,8,910,11

Sold individually
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VENICUT F XTREM CUT TOUCH - VENICUTFO:
INTENSE CUT WORK

Level F cut-resistant glove, combining comfort and flexibility for precision work

Safety gloves in oily or aqueous environments.

Logistics information

Reference Colour Size Designation EAN13 Box code Multiple | Minimum

VECUTF02GR06

VECUTF02GRO7

VECUTF02GR08

VECUTF02GR09

VECUTF02GR10

VECUTFO2GR11

7 N

DELTAPLUS

Navy blue-Black

Navy blue-Black

Navy blue-Black

Navy blue-Black

Navy blue-Black

Navy blue-Black

06

07

08

09

VENICUT F XTREM
CUTTOUCH -
VENICUTF02

VENICUT F XTREM
CUT TOUCH -
VENICUTF02

VENICUT F XTREM
CUTTOUCH -
VENICUTF02

VENICUT F XTREM
CUTTOUCH -
VENICUTF02

VENICUT F XTREM
CUT TOUCH -
VENICUTF02

VENICUT F XTREM
CUTTOUCH -
VENICUTF02

3295249236441

3295249236458

3295249236465

3295249236472

3295249238759

3295249236489

13295249236448

13295249236455

13295249236462

13295249236479

13295249238756

13295249236486

eosod sofely

60

60

60

60

60

60

sales

sales Weight

6 4.1 kg

6 4.2 kg

6 47 kg

6 50kg

6 5.0 kg

6 54kg
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